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FWD SINGAPORE PTE LTD

sKD 76ss M
TOYOTA VIO5 - 1.5A

2005

oatet 31/1/2018

@ Mg1rgrturct;ilrfip lqrt I-TH

Attentlon
Vehlcle No

ruake / tvtodel

Year

Material
1

2
3

4
5

6
7

1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1Pc
lpc

s680.00
$8s.00

$7s0.00
$28o.oo
$rgs.oo
Soso.oo

$4Eo.oo

FRONT BUMPER l,>rhr*
FRONT NUMBER PLATE WITH HOLDER

FR.NT B'NNET a /gn+
FRONTGRILLA 1OO
FRONT BONNET LOCK ./N'I
FRONTHEADLAMP LH 9ory
FRONT CONDERSOR

TO SPRAY FRONT BONNET

TO SPRAY FRONT BUMPER

?or.

7

,)

Other Cost

1

Labour

sPBA-Y-PJAINT

L

2

rotalMat€rlah $14?0:90.

TO CHECK WIRING AND SYSTEM FUNCflON $zo0.oo J 6
Totel Cost: _,____!ia0o,oo

TO REMOVE AND REPTACE THE ABOVE DAMAGE PARTs, sl,zo.g.oo -(SZ>
REALIGN PANEIJ,REPAIR AND REPOSMON Totel Labour; $trzoo.oo

ssoo.oo /&
ssso.oo /4b

Total Spray Palnt . ,., , ,,..$t50.00

Total Cost Of Resair: 3 s.rzo.oo

frof ,#4,,,J
/rlAhPtrc* g

t FurS ?

rt/,'

66, KAKI BUKIT AVE 5, ARK@KB SINAGPORE 417895

TEL: 6384 9931 FAX:6384 9932 www.afmotorworkr.com.st

Co. Reg. No.: 2015255082

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:
. To rguwey before/after sgay painling

-/el$u$emanbry ihn{s} mwt be Geufleyed 1ll
b fimlappmvalfom lmurame Compry

/To,rtisplay damaged part(s) during r€surr€y

I plrt prlcc are subieci lo conltrmalirn

I i.itnqp.rty rruey is on a'Withorrt Prciudloc' bsb

il/tt\'ftEt*ificatbn(s) is allowed


